
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No Classificado (desde pos. 22)

N°

46

837

430

98

383

91

33

62

144

66

90

45

620

211

671

214

924

35

70

44

323

47

180

Nombre

Joan CROS CORTES
Alessandro BATTIG
Christophe CHARLIER
Glenn COLDENHOFF
Mathias BELLINO
Filip THURESSON
Eric LEIJTENS
Klemen GERCAR
Sacha NAUDE
Alain SCHAFER
Jordi PAEZ
Alexander ERIKSSON
Thomas RAMETRE
Paulo ALBERTO
Indrek MÄGI
Samuel ZENI
William KEHRLI
Gaëtan VAN DEN BOSSCHE
Daniel PINTO
David BOIXEDA PUJOLS
Diogo VENTURA

Ivo FERNANDES
Maarten CREMERS

Vueltas

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

3

Total T°

25:01.795

25:03.159

25:04.032

25:06.979

25:15.380

25:19.532

25:22.405

25:32.591

25:38.611

25:40.658

25:46.728

25:50.180

25:50.436

25:50.758

25:51.869

26:13.977

26:30.601

26:43.272

26:50.378

27:01.803

25:13.605

9:45.364

Dif. resp. 1°

1.364

2.237

5.184

13.585

17.737

20.610

30.796

36.816

38.863

44.933

48.385

48.641

48.963

50.074

1:12.182

1:28.806

1:41.477

1:48.583

2:00.008

1 Vuelta

8 Vueltas

esp. anterior

1.364

0.873

2.947

8.401

4.152

2.873

10.186

6.020

2.047

6.070

3.452

0.256

0.322

1.111

22.108

16.624

12.671

7.106

11.425

1 Vuelta

7 Vueltas

Mejor Tm

2:03.140

2:03.925

2:01.295

2:03.005

2:03.548

2:03.798

2:04.917

2:04.238

2:06.029

2:05.577

2:06.155

2:06.109

2:06.413

2:07.058

2:06.675

2:06.495

2:08.877

2:10.760

2:11.805

2:12.404

2:15.244

2:22.776

n Vuelta

3
3
8
9
8
6
4
5
5
4
4
2
6
5
11
2
3
1
3
4
9

1
0

Velocidad media

46,145

46,103

46,076

45,986

45,731

45,606

45,520

45,218

45,041

44,981

44,804

44,704

44,697

44,688

44,656

44,029

43,568

43,224

43,033

42,730

41,622

32,288

-

Puntos

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

0

0

Nat.

ESP

ITA

FRA

NED

FRA

SWE

NED

SLO

RSA

SUI

NED

SWE

FRA

POR

EST

ITA

SUI

BEL

POR

ESP

POR

POR

BEL

Fed.

RFME

FMI

FFM

KNMV

FFM

SVEMO

KNMV

AMZS

MSA

FMS

KNMV

SVEMO

FMB

FMP

EMF

FSM

FMS

FMB

FMP

RFME

FMP

FMP

FMB

Team

JCR

Martin Racing

Gariboldi Racing

Van De Wetering M

Gariboldi Racing

Team Makita Suzuk

Gariboldi Racing

LS Motors

DB MX Team

RzC / V.D. Laar / Ya

Effectum Racing Sp

Albertosmx / Jomot

Yamamoto rc

Yamaha Ausio Raci

Albertosmx / Jomot

Team Pereira Racin

DMX Racing

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria

1.364

Velocidad media

46,145

Mejor t° de vuelta

2:01.295

Mejor Vel.

51,939

Mejor vuelta para

430 - Christophe CHARLIER
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9

10

11

(383) Mathias BELLINO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(91) Filip THURESSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(33) Eric LEIJTENS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(62) Klemen GERCAR

1

2

3

4

5

2:03.005

2:04.402

2:05.891

2:06.258

2:05.712

2:06.651

2:06.732

2:04.765

2:03.985

2:04.552

2:03.548

2:04.886

2:05.069

2:07.169

2:05.778

2:06.215

2:07.296

2:09.599

2:04.793

2:03.798

2:05.764

2:05.873

2:04.013

2:06.349

2:05.812

2:06.331

2:06.324

2:06.084

2:04.917

2:05.519

2:06.761

2:07.500

2:06.029

2:05.032

2:08.820

2:07.174

2:06.231

2:04.243

2:06.626

2:05.143

2:04.238

+1.397

+2.886

+2.710

+2.164

+3.103

+3.184

+1.217

+0.437

+1.004

+1.338

+1.521

+3.621

+1.980

+2.417

+3.498

+5.801

+0.995

+1.966

+2.075

+0.215

+2.551

+2.014

+1.414

+1.407

+1.167

+0.602

+1.844

+2.583

+1.112

+0.115

+3.903

+2.257

+1.993

+0.005

+2.388

+0.905

6

7

8

9

10

11

(144) Sacha NAUDE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(66) Alain SCHAFER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(90) Jordi PAEZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(45) Alexander ERIKSSON

1

2

2:06.124

2:07.127

2:08.978

2:08.764

2:08.715

2:09.612

2:06.728

2:07.602

2:06.479

2:07.795

2:06.029

2:08.965

2:07.384

2:07.659

2:08.778

2:07.990

2:08.141

2:09.417

2:07.380

2:07.644

2:05.577

2:07.873

2:05.753

2:07.303

2:08.237

2:07.981

2:06.280

2:06.851

2:07.672

2:08.355

2:09.063

2:06.155

2:08.655

2:07.832

2:07.841

2:06.887

2:08.069

2:09.189

2:08.831

2:08.923

2:06.109

+1.886

+2.889

+4.740

+4.526

+4.477

+5.374

+0.699

+1.573

+0.450

+1.766

+2.936

+1.355

+1.630

+2.749

+1.961

+2.112

+3.840

+1.803

+2.067

+2.296

+0.176

+1.726

+2.660

+2.404

+0.703

+1.274

+1.517

+2.200

+2.908

+2.500

+1.677

+1.686

+0.732

+1.914

+3.034

+2.676

+2.814

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(620) Thomas RAMETRE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(211) Paulo ALBERTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(671) Indrek MÄGI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2:06.110

2:07.751

2:09.101

2:08.620

2:08.502

2:08.556

2:12.727

2:09.427

2:08.892

2:08.972

2:07.407

2:10.173

2:07.140

2:07.657

2:06.413

2:07.391

2:07.668

2:08.537

2:09.472

2:09.829

2:09.839

2:09.505

2:07.165

2:08.463

2:07.058

2:07.362

2:07.481

2:08.309

2:07.668

2:08.358

2:08.671

2:10.051

2:10.158

2:06.869

2:07.941

2:07.709

2:09.710

2:07.337

2:07.908

2:07.723

2:07.361

2:06.675

+0.001

+1.642

+2.992

+2.511

+2.393

+2.447

+6.618

+3.318

+2.783

+2.559

+0.994

+3.760

+0.727

+1.244

+0.978

+1.255

+2.124

+3.059

+3.416

+2.781

+2.447

+0.107

+1.405

+0.304

+0.423

+1.251

+0.610

+1.300

+1.613

+3.376

+3.483

+0.194

+1.266

+1.034

+3.035

+0.662

+1.233

+1.048

+0.686

(46) Joan CROS CORTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(837) Alessandro BATTIG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(430) Christophe CHARLIER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(98) Glenn COLDENHOFF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2:04.893

2:04.566

2:03.140

2:03.687

2:04.680

2:04.585

2:05.475

2:04.424

2:04.430

2:04.983

2:06.095

2:04.814

2:04.294

2:03.925

2:04.119

2:04.234

2:04.763

2:05.638

2:06.816

2:04.701

2:05.074

2:05.206

2:02.985

2:04.418

2:03.925

2:02.469

2:04.995

2:02.788

2:02.496

2:01.295

2:01.493

2:03.214

2:02.723

2:07.868

2:04.942

2:06.945

2:04.819

2:03.605

2:04.557

2:04.473

2:03.363

+1.753

+1.426

+0.547

+1.540

+1.445

+2.335

+1.284

+1.290

+1.843

+2.955

+0.889

+0.369

+0.194

+0.309

+0.838

+1.713

+2.891

+0.776

+1.149

+1.281

+1.690

+3.123

+2.630

+1.174

+3.700

+1.493

+1.201

+0.198

+1.919

+1.428

+4.863

+1.937

+3.940

+1.814

+0.600

+1.552

+1.468

+0.358
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10

11

(44) David BOIXEDA PUJOLS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(323) Diogo VENTURA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(47) Ivo FERNANDES

1

2

3

2:12.686

2:15.666

2:12.998

2:13.506

2:13.758

2:12.404

2:13.317

2:14.122

2:13.960

2:13.429

2:15.843

2:16.307

2:16.711

2:15.426

2:16.485

2:16.608

2:17.325

2:16.564

2:16.007

2:15.647

2:16.375

2:15.244

2:18.864

2:22.776

2:23.903

2:25.934

+0.881

+3.861

+0.594

+1.102

+1.354

+0.913

+1.718

+1.556

+1.025

+3.439

+3.903

+4.307

+0.182

+1.241

+1.364

+2.081

+1.320

+0.763

+0.403

+1.131

+3.620

+1.127

+3.158

(214) Samuel ZENI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(924) William KEHRLI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(35) Gaëtan VAN DEN BOSSCHE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(70) Daniel PINTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2:07.064

2:06.495

2:07.531

2:09.857

2:09.813

2:08.733

2:08.274

2:08.659

2:08.330

2:13.642

2:33.457

2:10.365

2:12.018

2:08.877

2:11.053

2:10.546

2:11.041

2:13.023

2:12.469

2:12.606

2:11.997

2:14.718

2:10.760

2:11.349

2:10.827

2:15.382

2:14.327

2:13.242

2:13.775

2:12.575

2:14.166

2:12.492

2:14.778

2:12.324

2:14.300

2:11.805

2:12.990

2:12.625

2:14.108

2:13.088

2:14.347

2:12.136

+0.569

+1.036

+3.362

+3.318

+2.238

+1.779

+2.164

+1.835

+7.147

+26.962

+1.488

+3.141

+2.176

+1.669

+2.164

+4.146

+3.592

+3.729

+3.120

+5.841

+0.589

+0.067

+4.622

+3.567

+2.482

+3.015

+1.815

+3.406

+1.732

+4.018

+0.519

+2.495

+1.185

+0.820

+2.303

+1.283

+2.542

+0.331
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Competidores Vueltas

1Alessandro BATTIG (837)

2Joan CROS CORTES (46)

3Eric LEIJTENS (33)

4Samuel ZENI (214)

5Glenn COLDENHOFF (98)

6Filip THURESSON (91)

7Sacha NAUDE (144)

8Alexander ERIKSSON (45)

9Mathias BELLINO (383)

10Klemen GERCAR (62)

11Jordi PAEZ (90)

12Gaëtan VAN DEN BOSSCHE (35)

13Thomas RAMETRE (620)

14Alain SCHAFER (66)

15Paulo ALBERTO (211)

16William KEHRLI (924)

17Indrek MÄGI (671)

18Daniel PINTO (70)

19David BOIXEDA PUJOLS (44)

20Diogo VENTURA (323)

21Christophe CHARLIER (430)

22Ivo FERNANDES (47)

23-

0

837

46

33

214

98

91

144

45

383

62

90

35

620

66

211

924

671

70

44

323

430

47

1

837

46
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98
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45
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44
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837
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98
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430

211

35
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3

837
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70
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4

837

46

33
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144
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5

837

46

33
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430
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671
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35

70

44

323

6

837

46
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33
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383

91

430

144
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671
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44

323
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46
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46

837

430

98

383

91

33

62

144

66
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211

671

214

924

35

70
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Vuelta a vuelta
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